Jun 04 2024 (16:21) India Rail Info 1

Katihar - Mumbai Central Special Fare Summer Special/09190 - Exp - WR
HJP/Hajipur Junction to LKO/Lucknow Charbagh NR
11h 25m - 509 km - 8 halts - Departs Tue

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 KIR Katihar Junction 00:15 0o |1 0 78 |32 |NFR
2 |NNA |Naugachia 017:00 01:02 2m |0 |1 59 |76 (39 [ECR
3 |KGG |Khagaria Junction 01:55 01:57 2m (0 |1 126 |71 |39 |ECR
4 |BGS |Begusarai 02:31 02:33 2m [0 |1 166 |34 |42 |ECR
5 |BU Barauni junction 03:00 03:10 10m |0 |1 181 |50 |48 |ECR
6 |[HJP Hajipur Junction 04:55 05:00 5m |0 |1 269 |32 |55 |ECR
7 |CPR |Chhapra Junction 06:50 06:55 5m |0 |1 328 |- 58 |NER
8 SV Siwan Junction 07:15 07:20 5m |0 |1 389 |49 |69 [NER
9 DEOS |Deoria Sadar 08:45 08:50 5m |0 |1 459 |28 |78 |[NER
10 [GKP |Gorakhpur Junction 10:35 10:45 10m 1 508 (53 |84 |NER
11 [KLD  [Khalilabad 11:23 11:25 2m (0 |1 542 |54 |84 |NER
12 |BST Basti 11:58 12:01 3m |1 1 571 |93 [91 [NER
13 |MUR [Mankapur junction 12:40 12:42 2m |2 |1 632 |44 [106 |[NER
14 |GD Gonda Junction 13:20 13:25 5m |1 1 660 |59 |105 [NER
15 [LKO |Lucknow Charbagh NR [16:25 16:35 10m 1 777 |38 |[124 |INR
16 |CNB |Kanpur Central 18:30 18:40 10m |0 |1 849 |53 127 |[NCR
17 |VGLJ |VGL JhansiJunction 22:50 23:00 10m |0 |1 1070 [61 [258 |NCR
18 |BINA |Bina junction 01:30 01:35 5m |0 |2 1223 (81 (411 |WCR
19 |BHS |Vidisha 02:38 02:40 2m |0 |2 1308 |53 |429 |WCR
20 [SHRN |Sant Hirdaram Nagar 03:50 03:55 5m |0 |2 1369 |99 |519 [WCR
21 |UN Ujjain Junction 05:40 05:50 10m 2 1543|139 492 |WR
22 |RTM  |Ratlam junction 07:50 08:00 10m (0 |2 1639 |75 |494 |WR
23 |BRC |Vadodara Junction 11:28 11:38 10m [0 |2 1900 |74 |36 |WR
24 |BH Bharuch Junction 12:35 12:37 2m [0 |2 1971 |60 WR
25 |ST Surat 13:36 13:41 5m [0 |2 [2030(69 (59 |WR
26 |VAPI |Vapi 15:04 15:06 2m [0 |2 |2125|55 (27 |WR
27 |BVI Borivali 17:38 17:40 2m |0 |2 2263 |30 |18 |WR
28 |MMCT |Mumbai Central 18:40 0 |2 ]2293|- 7 |WR

Jun 042024 (16:21) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



